LE PROGRES
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE ECOUEN

LACHER :

Num

OoONOUVITAWNRE

Nom

EECKHOUDT R & F
EECKHOUDT R & F
EECKHOUDT R & F
VD BOSSCHE JP
EECKHOUDT R & F
BADOT PAUL

VD BOSSCHE JP
FIXELLES FRANC.
VD BOSSCHE JP
EECKHOUDT CH
EECKHOUDT CH

VD BOSSCHE JP
EECKHOUDT R & F
FIXELLES FRANC.
EECKHOUDT R & F
EECKHOUDT R & F
BADOT PAUL
BADOT PAUL
DUBRU ANTHONY
DUBRU ANTHONY
EECKHOUDT R & F
BADOT PAUL
FIXELLES FRANC.
EECKHOUDT R &
EECKHOUDT R &
EECKHOUDT R &
EECKHOUDT R &
VD BOSSCHE JP
EECKHOUDT R & F
EECKHOUDT CH
FIXELLES FRANC.
FIXELLES FRANC.
EECKHOUDT R & F
EECKHOUDT CH
EECKHOUDT CH
EECKHOUDT R & F
BADOT PAUL
EECKHOUDT R & F
EECKHOUDT R & F
VD BOSSCHE JP
EECKHOUDT CH
EECKHOUDT R & F
VD BOSSCHE JP
EECKHOUDT CH
FIXELLES FRANC.
FIXELLES FRANC.
EECKHOUDT R & F
VD BOSSCHE JP
BADOT PAUL
FIXELLES FRANC.
EECKHOUDT CH
FIXELLES FRANC.
EECKHOUDT R & F
EECKHOUDT R & F
FIXELLES FRANC.
DUBRU ANTHONY
VD BOSSCHE JP
BADOT PAUL

mmmm

11'00''00 CAT. VIEUX Nbr.

Loc.

BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES

BIERGHES
SAINTES

BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES

BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES

SAINTES

BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES

SAINTES

BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES

SAINTES

BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES

BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES

SAINTES

BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES

SAINTES

BIERGHES
SAINTES

BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES

BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES

DU 18/05/19
d'amat. engages : 7

No alu

181097602
151092601
171135171
161108741
171135126
172003591
161108722
181097920
181098038
181097644
171083079
141158501
181097638
181097905
171135112
141172894
181097415
171135232
182129593
181097488
141172872
171135209
171139745
181097725
171135105
161105561
151092603
181098979
181097736
141172522
181097935
151110141
181097633
131514053
151092510
151092632
171135205
181097606
161105564
181098974
151092506
181097618
181098986
151092567
171139701
181097930
171135131
171139913
161105529
171139738
171135439
181097948
141172913
171135127
171139724
181098006
181097989
171135236

Marg.

27/ 40
1/ 40
7/ 40
2/ 11
20/ 40
3/ 11
1/ 11
15/ 16
9/ 11
13/ 22
10/ 22
3/ 11
29/ 40
9/ 16
26/ 40
23/ 40
10/ 11
8/ 11
7/ 14
2/ 14
4/ 40
6/ 11
6/ 16
35/ 40
9/ 40
21/ 40
18/ 40
6/ 11
40/ 40
4/ 22
10/ 16
3/ 16
34/ 40
2/ 22
3/ 22
19/ 40
7/ 11
28/ 40
8/ 40
8/ 11
6/ 22
33/ 40
5/ 11
5/ 22
8/ 16
14/ 16
6/ 40
4/ 11
9/ 11
1/ 16
12/ 22
12/ 16
24/ 40
3/ 40
4/ 16
6/ 14
10/ 11
2/ 11

116 P

20190518 - ECOUEN - V + J -

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

.370
.240
.490
.321
.550
.460
.151
.471
.051
.020
.070
.411
.330
.071
.390
.060
.090
.100
.441
.461
.320
.270
.391
.170
.190
.210
.290
.151
.270
.200
.341
.401
.190
.100
.130
.300
.260
.350
.350
.511
.310
.030
.241
.000
.481
.391
.100
.401
.390
211
.020
.541
.260
.360
.361
.391
.461
.440
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3
222258
4
%24327
223952

3
222978
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Vitesse

1347.
1333.
1322.
1318.
1313.
1313.
1313.
1311.
1306.
1303.
1303.
1302.
1301.
1301.
1300.
1297.
1295.
1295.
1294.
1294.
1293.
1293.
1289.
1288.
1288.
1287.
1286.
1282.
1279.
1279.
1275.
1274.
1273.
1272.
1272.
1272.
1271.
1271.
1271.
1271.
1270.
1268.
1267.
1266.
1266.
1260.
1260.
1258.
1255.
1255.
1252.
1251.
1251.
1249.
1246.
1244.
1243.
1241.

Pge p

9232
5664
3727
7646
812

6437
178

3095
7466
7133
0733
1531
3057
1539
5477
147

5646
4373
5992
3505
8916
3237
6598
2914
0387
7934
8062
8597
6733
035

5856
8594
3448
9452
582

0171
4572
4159
4159
1207
4069
0431
135

9205
6825
6219
0484
0547
6787
6741
4532
8139
1083
9384
9349
4753
2762
2066
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